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Sunday, September 26 or Sunday, October 3, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation
Session A (Student & Sponsor or Sponsor Substitute) Fellowship Hall, Holy Family.

Candidate Registration Forms due Tuesday, October 12, 2021.

Sunday, November 14, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation Session B (Student &
Sponsor) Fellowship Hall, Holy Family. Sponsor Registration Forms due Today.

Sunday, January 16, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation Make-Up Session for students &
sponsors who missed sessions A or B. Fellowship Hall, Holy Family.

Sunday, January 30, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation Session C (Student & Sponsor)
Fellowship Hall, Holy Family.

Saturday, February 12, 11:00 - 5:00 pm, Confirmation Spectacular at Holy Family (Students).
This is optional for all sophomores and recommended for any who have not made a retreat
before confirmation.

Sunday, February 20 or March 6, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation Session D
(Student & Sponsor) Fellowship Hall, Holy Family. Letters to Bishop are due by noon on
March 6.

Sunday, March 13, 7:00 - 8:30 pm, Confirmation Preparation Make-Up Session for students &
sponsors who missed sessions C or D. Fellowship Hall, Holy Family.

Wednesday, March 30, 5:30 - 6:30 pm, Mass Rehearsal (Sponsors, & Students) Sophomores
will meet in the Narthex with their sponsors. We will prepare and practice for confirmation mass.

Thursday, March 31, 6:00 pm, Confirmation Mass. Sophomores and Sponsors need to arrive by
5:00 pm at Fellowship Hall. Please read the dress code posted on the confirmation page of the
website.

If we cannot hold this Mass due to COVID restrictions it will be cancelled and be
rescheduled to a later date at the direction of the Bishop’s Office.
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